PCiRoads

14123 42 Street NE Telephone: 763.497.6100 / Fax: 763.497.6101
St. Michael, MN 55376-9564 pciroads.com

To: Subcontractors and Suppliers

From: PCiRoads, LLC

Chisago County
SAP 013-630-017 CSAH 30
Bids: 01/26/21

PCiRoads, LLC will be bidding on the above reference project and is requesting quotes for all available
work. Please see attached sheets for details.

Bituminous Erosion Control Materials
Curb & Gutter Pavement Marking Trucking
Milling Traffic Control Sawing
- Signing Construction Survey Electrical/Signals

Grading/Utility

All or any part of the bid items will be accepted and considered for the project. All quotes should
include all incidental items except as noted on your quote. We are prepared to assist you in project
scheduling, preparing proposals, pit and batch plant locations, interpreting plans and specifications,
bonding and insurance needs, and any other areas you may have questions. Please note on your quote
whether items are tied or not. Also, please include line number, description, quantity and unit price for
each item as well as a grand total. Please contact Kim Michels, 763-497-6100 or
kmichels@pciroads.com_with any questions. Plans are available from www.questCDN.com #7451574
or you may contact me.

Thank you,

Kim Michels
PCiRoads

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



Chisago County SAP 013-630-017 CSAH 30

Line Item Item Code Item Description

2021.501
2021.601
2102.503
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.502
2104.503
2104.503
2104.503
2104.503
2104.503
2104.503
2104.503
2104.504
2104.504
2104.504
2104.518
2104.518
2104.603
2105.504
2106.507
2106.507
2106.507
2106.507
2211.507
2211.607
2215.504
2221.607
2232.504
2232.504
2301.504
2301.507
2301.508
2301.602
2301.602

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
REMOVE CONCRETE APRON
REMOVE METAL APRON
REMOVE GATE VALVE & BOX
REMOVE CURB STOP & BOX
REMOVE HYDRANT

REMOVE SIGN TYPE C

REMOVE SIGN TYPE D

REMOVE MAIL BOX SUPPORT
SALVAGE CASTING

SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C

SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D

SALVAGE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL
SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)

SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)

REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS

REMOVE WATER MAIN

REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)

REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER

REMOVE WATER SERVICE PIPE

REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT
REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT

REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
REMOVE BITUMINOUS WALK

REMOVE CONCRETE WALK

ABANDON WATER MAIN

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 8

EXCAVATION - COMMON

EXCAVATION - SUBGRADE

SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV)
COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)
AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 6
AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL (CV)

FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION

SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE SPECIAL (CV)
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE

MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (7.0")

PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE

SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT
1.25" DOWEL BAR

DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)

UofM

LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM

LIN FT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LIN FT
LINFT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LINFT
LIN FT
LINFT
sQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQFT
SQFT
LIN FT
SQYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
SQYD
CUYD
SQ YD
SQYD
SQYD
CUYD
POUND
EACH
EACH

Quantity
1
1
23137
8

5169
1471
520
587
80
786
104
32
2142
2592
1371
952
460
1090
15233
5202
6680
18128
2802
8886
58126
2281
57966
5176
80643
16248
2807
28508
15



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
%0
91

2360.509
2501.502
2501.502
2501.202
2501.503
2501.503
2501.503
2501.603
2503.503
2503.503
2503.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.602
2504.603
2504.603
2504.603
2504.603
2504.603
2504.604
2504.608
2506.502
2506.502
2506.503
2507.503
2511.504
2511.507
2521.518
2521.518
2521.518
2531.503
2531.503
2531.504
2531.618
2533.503
2533.503
2540.602
2554.502
2563.601
2563.602
2563.61

TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,B)

18" CAS PIPE APRON

24" RC PIPE APRON

18" RC SAFETY APRON

18" CAS PIPE CULVERT

18" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS I

24" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS il
CLEAN PIPE CULVERT

15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS Il

18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS Ill
CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER
CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN
CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SERVICE
HYDRANT

1" CORPORATION STOP

2" CORPORATION STOP

6" GATE VALVE & BOX

8" GATE VALVE & BOX

1" CURB STOP & BOX

2" CURB STOP & BOX

1" TYPE K COPPER PIPE

2" TYPE K COPPER PIPE

6" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52
8" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52
8" PVC WATERMAIN

4" INSULATION

DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS

CASTING ASSEMBLY

INSTALL CASTING

CONST DRAINGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G
LINING CULVERT PIPE 24"
GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4

RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS il

4" CONCRETE WALK

6" CONCRETE WALK

3" BITUMINOUS WALK

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B424
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B624

6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT
TRUNCATED DOMES

PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DES 8337
RELOCATE PORT PRECAST CONC BAR DES 8337

MAIL BOX SUPPORT
GUIDE POST TYPE B
TRAFFIC CONTROL

PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR

FLAGGER

TON
EACH
EACH
EACH
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
sQ YD
POUND
EACH
EACH
LIN FT
LIN FT
sQ YD
CUYD
SQ FT
SQFT
SQ FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
SQ YD
SQFT
LIN FT
LIN FT
EACH
EACH

LUMP SUM

EACH
HOUR

12139
8
8
2
263
76
275
465
40
10
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950
42
497

2.9
328
33
12
841
1168
1346
731
276
56
182
2600
2600
29
24

104
120



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

2563.613
2563.615
2563.615
2564.502
2564.502
2564.502
2564.502
2564.518
2564.518
2564.602
2565.616
2573.501
2573.502
2573.502
2573.503
2573.503
2573.503
2574.505
2574.507
2574.508
2575.505
2575.508
2575.508
2575.508
2575.523
2575.604
2580.501
2582.503
2582.503
2582.503
2582.503
2582.503
2583.503
2582.518
2582.518

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR
RELOCATE TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR
DELINEATOR TYPE X4-13

OBJECT MARKER TYPE X4-5
INSTALLSIGN TYPEC

INSTALL SIGN TYPED

SIGN PANELS TYPE C

SIGN PANELS TYPE D

INSTALL SIGN TYPE SPECIAL

REVISE SIGNAL SYSTEM

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT
STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION
CULVERT END CONTROLS

SILT FENCE, TYPE MS

SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW
SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE WOOD FIBER
SOIL BED PREPARATION

COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW
FERTILIZER TYPE 3

SEEDING

« SEED MIXTURE 25-141

SEED MIXTURE 25-151

HYDRAULIC MULCH MATRIX

RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3

ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20
INTERIM PAVEMENT MARKING

4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)

24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)

4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)

4" DBLE LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)

4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR) CONT
8" DOTTED LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR) CONT
PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)
CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)

UNIT DAY
ASSEMBLY
ASSEMBLY
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
SQFT
SQFT
EACH
SYSTEM
LUMP SUM
EACH
EACH
LIN FT
LIN FT
LINFT
ACRE
CUYD
POUND
ACRE
POUND
POUND
POUND
MGAL
sQYD
LUMP SUM
LIN FT
LINFT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LIN FT
LINFT
SQFT
SQFT

649
24
16

26
45
26306
500
4136
10.6
1626
3279
10.6
432
274
21439
45
21173

6615
900
1405
24715
49726
53
540
510




