

14123 42nd Street NE St. Michael, MN 55376-9564

Telephone: 763.497.6100 / Fax: 763.497.6101 pciroads.com

To: Subcontractors and Suppliers

From: PCiRoads, LLC

Chisago County SAP 013-630-017 CSAH 30 Bids: 01/26/21

PCiRoads, LLC will be bidding on the above reference project and is requesting quotes for all available work. Please see attached sheets for details.

Bituminous Curb & Gutter Milling Signing Grading/Utility Erosion Control Pavement Marking Traffic Control Construction Survey Materials Trucking Sawing Electrical/Signals

All or any part of the bid items will be accepted and considered for the project. All quotes should include all incidental items except as noted on your quote. We are prepared to assist you in project scheduling, preparing proposals, pit and batch plant locations, interpreting plans and specifications, bonding and insurance needs, and any other areas you may have questions. Please note on your quote whether items are tied or not. Also, please include line number, description, quantity and unit price for each item as well as a grand total. Please contact Kim Michels, 763-497-6100 or kmichels@pciroads.com with any questions. Plans are available from www.questCDN.com #7451574 or you may contact me.

Thank you,

Kim Michels PCiRoads

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity
1		MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1
2	2021.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	1
3	2102.503	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	LIN FT	23137
4	2104.502	REMOVE CONCRETE APRON	EACH	8
5	2104.502	REMOVE METAL APRON	EACH	8
6	2104.502	REMOVE GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2
7	2104.502	REMOVE CURB STOP & BOX	EACH	5
8	2104.502	REMOVE HYDRANT	EACH	2
9	2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	84
10	2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE D	EACH	1
11	2104.502	REMOVE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	29
12	2104.502	SALVAGE CASTING	EACH	1
13	2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	7
14	2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D	EACH	1
15	2104.502	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	16
16	2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	5169
17	2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	1471
18	2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	LIN FT	520
19	2104.503	REMOVE WATER MAIN	LIN FT	587
20	2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	LIN FT	80
21	2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	786
22	2104.503	REMOVE WATER SERVICE PIPE	LIN FT	104
23	2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	32
24	2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQ YD	2142
25	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	2592
26	2104.518	REMOVE BITUMINOUS WALK	SQ FT	1371
27	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	952
28	2104.603	ABANDON WATER MAIN	LIN FT	460
29	2105.504	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 8	SQ YD	1090
30	2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CU YD	15233
31	2106.507	EXCAVATION - SUBGRADE	CU YD	5202
32	2106.507	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	6680
33	2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	18128
34		AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 6	CU YD	2802
35	2211.607	AGGREGATE BASE SPECIAL (CV)	CU YD	8886
36	2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SQ YD	58126
37		SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE SPECIAL (CV)	CU YD	2281
38		MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SQ YD	57966
39		MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (7.0")	SQ YD	5176
40	2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"	SQ YD	80643
41		STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CU YD	16248
42		SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT	POUND	2807
		1.25" DOWEL BAR	EACH	28508
44	2301.602	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	15

45	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,B)	TON	12139
46	2501.502	18" CAS PIPE APRON	EACH	8
47	2501.502	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	8
48	2501.202	18" RC SAFETY APRON	EACH	2
49	2501.503	18" CAS PIPE CULVERT	LIN FT	263
50	2501.503	18" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS II	LIN FT	76
51	2501.503	24" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS III	LIN FT	275
52	2501.603	CLEAN PIPE CULVERT	LIN FT	465
53	2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS II	LIN FT	40
54	2503.503	18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	LIN FT	10
55	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	13
56	2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	EACH	4
57	2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EACH	5
58	2504.602	HYDRANT	EACH	2
59	2504.602	1" CORPORATION STOP	EACH	4
60	2504.602	2" CORPORATION STOP	EACH	1
61	2504.602	6" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	2
62	2504.602	8" GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	4
63	2504.602	1" CURB STOP & BOX	EACH	4
64	2504.602	2" CURB STOP & BOX	EACH	1
65	2504.603	1" TYPE K COPPER PIPE	LIN FT	95
66	2504.603	2" TYPE K COPPER PIPE	LIN FT	25
67	2504.603	6" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52	LIN FT	37
68	2504.603	8" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52	LIN FT	55
69	2504.603	8" PVC WATERMAIN	LIN FT	950
70	2504.604	4" INSULATION	SQ YD	42
71	2504.608	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	POUND	497
72	2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	1
73	2506.502	INSTALL CASTING	EACH	1
74	2506.503	CONST DRAINGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G	LIN FT	2.9
75	2507.503	LINING CULVERT PIPE 24"	LIN FT	328
76	2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	SQ YD	33
77	2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CU YD	12
78	2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	841
79	2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1168
80	2521.518	3" BITUMINOUS WALK	SQ FT	1346
81	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B424	LIN FT	731
82	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	276
83	2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	56
84	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	182
85	2533.503	PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DES 8337	LIN FT	2600
86	2533.503	RELOCATE PORT PRECAST CONC BAR DES 8337	LIN FT	2600
87	2540.602	MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	29
88	2554.502	GUIDE POST TYPE B	EACH	24
89		TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1
90	2563.602	PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR	EACH	104
91	2563.61	FLAGGER	HOUR	120

92	2563.613	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	UNIT DAY	60
93	2563.615	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR	ASSEMBLY	2
94	2563.615	RELOCATE TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR	ASSEMBLY	2
95	2564.502	DELINEATOR TYPE X4-13	EACH	12
96	2564.502	OBJECT MARKER TYPE X4-5	EACH	2
97	2564.502	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	EACH	7
98	2564.502	INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	EACH	1
99	2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	649
100	2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE D	SQ FT	24
101	2564.602	INSTALL SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	16
102	2565.616	REVISE SIGNAL SYSTEM	SYSTEM	1
103	2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1
104	2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	26
105	2573.502	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	45
106	2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LIN FT	26306
107	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	LIN FT	500
108	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE WOOD FIBER	LIN FT	4136
109	2574.505	SOIL BED PREPARATION	ACRE	10.6
110	2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	1626
111	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	POUND	3279
112	2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	10.6
113	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	POUND	432
114	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-151	POUND	274
115	2575.508	HYDRAULIC MULCH MATRIX	POUND	21439
116	2575.523	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	MGAL	45
117	2575.604	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION CATEGORY 20	SQ YD	21173
118	2580.501	INTERIM PAVEMENT MARKING	LUMP SUM	1
119	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	6615
120	2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	900
121	2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	1405
122	2582.503	4" DBLE LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	24715
123	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR) CONT	LIN FT	49726
124		8" DOTTED LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR) CONT	LIN FT	53
125		PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	SQ FT	540
126	2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	SQ FT	510